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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Burger Theunis A19 Consulting Engineers theuns@a19.co.za 201680056 SARF21/CRS-01/24-001

Cloete Darren PRDW dcloete@prdw.com 20150374 SARF21/CRS-01/24-002

Combrinck Riaan Stellenbosch University rcom@sun.ac.za 202101890 SARF21/CRS-01/24-003

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF21/CRS-01/24-004

De Wet Jaco Private dwjaco@gmail.com 201130145 SARF21/CRS-01/24-024

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF21/CRS-01/24-005

Gage Peter Jones & Wagener gage@jaws.co.za 840365 SARF21/CRS-01/24-006

Hayes Shaun PRDW shayes@prdw.com 20090248 SARF21/CRS-01/24-007

Jacobs Roelof Lafarge roelof.jacobs@lafarge.com 201370134 SARF21/CRS-01/24-008

Jarvis Darryl Private jarvisdarryl78@gmail.com 2018300236 SARF21/CRS-01/24-009

Jimoh Ayodele Private ayojmh@gmail.com 202101763 SARF21/CRS-01/24-010

Kotze Dirk Private kotzed.dk@gmail.com 202101777 SARF21/CRS-01/24-011

Macintosh Gareth Private grthmac@gmail.com 20150164 SARF21/CRS-01/24-012

Maharaj Venesh DEC KZN venesh@deckzn.co.za 920311 SARF21/CRS-01/24-013

Martin Jim Martin & Associates jwm@martinjw.co.za 890451 SARF21/CRS-01/24-014

Mostert Marelize Nyeleti Consulting mmostert@nyeleti.co.za 20010150 SARF21/CRS-01/24-015

Neumann Mike Private mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 SARF21/CRS-01/24-023

Otieno Mike WITS mike.otieno@wits.ac.za 201550135 SARF21/CRS-01/24-016

Perrie Bryan Cement & Concrete SA bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 870141 SARF21/CRS-01/24-017

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF21/CRS-01/24-018

Robberts John RMSE john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF21/CRS-01/24-019

Shields Suri-Jana Nyeleti sshields@nyeleti.co.za 202001186 SARF21/CRS-01/24-020

Sibanda Dennis BVi Engineering dennis2n@gmail.com 20170052 SARF21/CRS-01/24-021

Teuchert Steven PRDW steuchert@prdw.com 20190700 SARF21/CRS-01/24-022
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